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M39003/09-0321/HSD
Part Number
Manufacturer
Description

Quantity Available

Datasheets

M39003/09-0321/HSD Price

M39003/09-0321/HSD

Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay

M39003/09-0321/HSD Details PDF

CAP TANT 220UF 10% 10V AXIAL

500 pcs in stock

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Technical Information of M39003/09-0321/HSD

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Voltage - Rated

Tolerance

Series

Package / Case

Operating Temperature

Moisture Sensitivity Level
(MSL)

Manufacturer Size Code

Lead Spacing

Height - Seated (Max)

Failure Rate

Detailed Description

M39003/09-0321/HSD
Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Bulk

10V

+10%

Military, MIL-PRF-39003/9, CSR21

Axial

-55°C ~ 125°C
1 (Unlimited)
D

S (0.001%)

220uF Hermetically Sealed Tantalum Capacitors 10V Axial 55

Category

Description

Quantity Available

Type

Size / Dimension

Packaging

Other Names

Mounting Type

Manufacturer Standard Lead

Time

Lifetime @ Temp.

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status

Ry
VISHAY.

v

GET A QUOTE

Capacitors

CAP TANT 220UF 10% 10V AXIAL
500

Hermetically Sealed

0.351" Dia x 0.786" L (8.92mm x
19.96mm)

Bulk
M39003/09-0321/HSD-MIL
Through Hole

13 Weeks

Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant

mOhm

Features Military
ESR (Equivalent Series

Resistance) 55 mOhm
Capacitance 220pF

M39003/09-0321/HSD 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find M39003/09-0321/HSD Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order M39003/09-
0321/HSD Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay with warrantied and confidence. RFQ M39003/09-0321/HSD : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for M39003/09-0321/HSD
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M39003/09-0321/HSD Stock

Part Number

M39003/09-0320

M39003/09-0320/HSD

M39003/09-0322

M39003/09-0321H

M39003/09-0322/TR

M39003/09-0322

M39003/09-0320/TR

M39003/09-0321/HSD

M39003/09-0320H

M39003/09-0320H

M39003/09-0322/HSD

M39003/09-0321

M39003/09-0322/TR

M39003/09-0321/TR

M39003/09-0320/HSD

M39003/09-0321H

M39003/09-0320/TR

M39003/09-0322/HSD

M39003/09-0321/TR

M39003/09-0321

M39003/09-0321/HSD Price

Description

CAP TANT 220UF 5% 10V AXIAL

CAP TANT 220UF 5% 10V AXIAL

CAP TANT 220UF 20% 10V AXIAL

CAP TANT 220UF 10% 10V AXIAL

CAP TANT 220UF 20% 10V AXIAL

CAP TANT 220UF 20% 10V AXIAL

CAP TANT 220UF 5% 10V AXIAL

CAP TANT 220UF 10% 10V AXIAL

CAP TANT 220UF 5% 10V AXIAL

CAP TANT 220UF 5% 10V AXIAL

CAP TANT 220UF 20% 10V AXIAL

CAP TANT 220UF 10% 10V AXIAL

CAP TANT 220UF 20% 10V AXIAL

CAP TANT 220UF 10% 10V AXIAL

CAP TANT 220UF 5% 10V AXIAL

CAP TANT 220UF 10% 10V AXIAL

CAP TANT 220UF 5% 10V AXIAL

CAP TANT 220UF 20% 10V AXIAL

CAP TANT 220UF 10% 10V AXIAL

CAP TANT 220UF 10% 10V AXIAL

M39003/09-0321/HSD Electronics

Manufacturer Quantity
Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
Vishay Sprague 500 pcs
Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
Vishay Sprague 500 pcs
Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
Vishay Sprague 500 pcs
Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
Vishay Sprague 500 pcs
Vishay Sprague 500 pcs
Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
Vishay Sprague 500 pcs
Vishay Sprague 500 pcs
Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
Vishay Sprague 500 pcs
Vishay Sprague 500 pcs
Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
Vishay Sprague 500 pcs

M39003/09-0321/HSD Components

Order M39003/09-0321/HSD Online

M39003/09-0321/HSD Inventory

M39003/09-0321/HSD Digikey

Supplier M39003/09-0321/HSD

Inquiry M39003/09-0321/HSD M39003/09-0321/HSD Image M39003/09-0321/HSD Picture M39003/09-0321/HSD PDF

M39003/09-0321/HSD Datasheet Download M39003/09-0321/HSD Datasheet Manufacturer Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
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